> F E D E R A L  S I G N A LData Sheet
IMPAXX® EXTERNAL MOUNT/PERIMETER LIGHTS
> Features
• High output LEDs and Solaris
reflector technology.
• Compact size allows for a
variety of mount locations.
• Advanced off-axis and center

Amber Clear Class 2 Class 1 Class B
White Clear Class 2 Class 1 N/A
> How to Order
IPX3 Models
Model
Family Model # LED Colors Lens Color
Lens
Prescription
Mounting
Orientation
IPX300
IPX300-2 Amber Clear Off-axis Horizontal
IPX300-3 Blue Clear Off-axis Horizontal
IPX300-4 Red Clear Off-axis Horizontal
IPX300-5 White Clear Off-axis Horizontal
IPX300-6 Green Clear Off-axis Horizontal
IPX310
IPX310-2 Amber Clear Center Horizontal or Vertical
IPX310-3 Blue Clear Center Horizontal or Vertical
IPX310-4 Red Clear Center Horizontal or Vertical
IPX310-5 White Clear Center Horizontal or Vertical
IPX310-6 Green Clear Center Horizontal or Vertical
IPX302
IPX302-2 Amber Amber Off-axis Horizontal
IPX302-3 Blue Blue Off-axis Horizontal
IPX302-4 Red Red Off-axis Horizontal
IPX302-6 Green Green Off-axis Horizontal
IPX312
IPX312-2 Amber Amber Center Horizontal or Vertical
IPX312-3 Blue Blue Center Horizontal or Vertical
IPX312-4 Red Red Center Horizontal or Vertical
IPX312-6 Green Green Center Horizontal or Vertical
IPX6 Models
Model
Family Model # LED Colors Lens Color
Lens
Prescription
Mounting
Orientation
IPX600
IPX600-A Amber Clear Off-axis Horizontal
IPX600-B Blue Clear Off-axis Horizontal
IPX600-R Red Clear Off-axis Horizontal
IPX600-W White Clear Off-axis Horizontal
IPX600-G Green Clear Off-axis Horizontal
IPX602
IPX602-A Amber Amber Off-axis Horizontal
IPX602-B Blue Blue Off-axis Horizontal
IPX602-R Red Red Off-axis Horizontal
IPX603
IPX603-A Amber Clear Off-axis Vertical
IPX603-B Blue Clear Off-axis Vertical
IPX603-R Red Clear Off-axis Vertical
IPX603-W White Clear Off-axis Vertical
IPX604
IPX604-A Amber Amber Off-axis Vertical
IPX604-B Blue Blue Off-axis Vertical
IPX604-R Red Red Off-axis Vertical
IPX620
IPX620-RA Red/Amber Clear Off-axis Horizontal

www.fedsig.com ©2012 Federal Signal Corporation.     M4060 l 112
IMPAXX, Solaris, and Viper S2 are trademarks of Federal Signal Corporation.
> How to Order
Specifications
Voltage 12 VDC
Operating Current 100A
Sound Output 123 dB @ 10ft.
Ship Weight
49.0 lbs (23.0 kg)
Physical Specifications
Length 14.0 in (35.6 cm)
Diameter 10.0 in (25.4 cm)
Height 10.5 in (26.7 cm)
Warning: Sirens and Speakers may produce LOUD sounds necessary
to request the right-of-way. Sirens and Speakers may cause hearing
damage. Wear hearing protection.
 Optional Accessories
 Optional Accessories
IPXM-1 Chrome bezel for IPX3 models,
(sold separately)
IPX6M-1 Chrome bezel for IPX6 models,
(sold separately)
Note: Black bezel and mounting grommet is included with
every model.
Select Model
IPX300-X Clear lens – Advanced off-axis light output
IPX310-X Clear lens – Center focused light output
IPX302-X Colored lens – Advanced off-axis light output
IPX312-X Colored lens – Center focused light output
2 = Amber, 3 = Blue, 4 = Red, 5 = White, 6 = Green
Optional Accessory
IPXM-1 Chrome bezel, all models (sold separately)
Note: Black bezel and mounting grommet is included with
every model.
IPX-TRNK1
IMPAXX/Viper
®
 EXT, pair of inner trunk lid brackets with hardware,
‘02-’08 Ford Crown Victoria Police Interceptor package
IPX-LPH1
IMPAXX/Viper EXT, generic high side license plate holder with
horizontal mount tab on each side, fits most vehicles
IPX-PB45V
IMPAXX/Viper EXT, pair of 45-degree slanted push bumper
mounts with hardware, vertical light orientation, fits most push
bumpers
IPX-TRNK2
IMPAXX/Viper EXT, pair of inner trunk lid brackets with
hardware, ‘07 -’08 Dodge Charger
IPX-LPF1
IMPAXX only, generic low side license plate holder for
horizontal IMPAXX install, most vehicles
IPX-GRL1
IMPAXX/Viper EXT, (1) grille brackets with hardware, vertical
mount orientation, Ford Crown Victoria Police Package
vehicles, ‘02 - ‘08
IPX-LPV1
IMPAXX/Viper EXT, flat surface license plate mount, various
vehicles without recessed plate mounting locations
IPX-SW1
IMPAXX/Viper EXT, pair of rear side window mount brackets,
‘02 -’08 Ford Crown Victoria Police Package vehicles
IPX-GRL2
IMPAXX/Viper EXT, (1) grille brackets with hardware, horizontal
mount orientation, Ford Crown Victoria Police Package
vehicles, ‘02 - ‘08
IPX-LPVX1
IMPAXX/Viper EXT, extended license plate bracket for vehicles with a
recessed license plate mount location including but not limited to the
‘02 - ‘08 Ford Crown Victoria Police Package
IPX-PB45H
IMPAXX/Viper EXT, pair of 45-degree slanted push bumper